Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University)

Medical College & Hospital Sangli

DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRIC

3" Semester Time Table for Clinical Posting
Batch — A — Roll No. 01 to 46 (46)
Dated — 06/05/2021 to 19/05/2019

Date Day Name Of the Teacher Time Topic
06/05/2021 Thursday - | Dr. Suhas Kumbhar 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | Introduction
07/052021 | Friday | Dr.Sara Dhanawade 10.00 am to 1230 pm | St i
08/05/2021 | Saturday | Dr.Rahul Kawade 10.00 am to 12.30 pm Eﬁ::ofr{;s“”y & Eamtiy
10/05/2021 | Monday | Dr. Swapnil Mirajkar Y000 0 1250 p - |- L] ESi0G gl

Immunization History
11/05/2021 Tuesday Dr. Vijay Patil 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | Developmental History
12/05/2021 | Wednesday | Dr. Aniket Kumbhojkar 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | Nutritional History
13/05/2021 Thursday | Dr. Shefali Mhatre 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | Socioeconomic History
14/05/2021 Friday Dr. Surendiran G. 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | Anthropometry
15/05/2021 Saturday Dr. Shahul Ali 10.00 am to 12.30 pm | General Examination
17/05/2021 | Monday | Dr. Kishan Takrani 10.00 am to 1230 pm | e e Fxamination
18/05/2021 Tuesday Dr. Rahul Kadage 10.00 am to 12.30 pm lS{)éstemlc £
0 . Systemic Examination
19/05/2021 | Wednesday | Dr. Mrunalini Kulkarni 10.00 am to 12.30 pm CNS & Per Abdomen
Dr. S Kumbhar
Professor & UG In charge

B.V.D.UM.C. & H., Sangli.

Dep’.t. of Pediatrics

B.V.D.UM.C. & H., Sangli.




